Herren Turnier EC Frauendorf

1. ESC Aham

2. TUS Mettenheim

3. TSV Polling

4. EC Fravendorf

5. EC Ebing

6. DJK Niedertaufkirchen
7. TUS Engelsberg

8. EV Harpfing

9. STS Hirbering

PN

Siegerliste

Punkic

15:
12:
12 :

10:

: 13

+ 13

: 14

Stocknote

1,709

1,326

660

0,406

Der EC Fravendorf bedankt sich fir die Teilnahme und wiinscht cinen

Guten Nachhauseweg,

Frauendorf, den 19.09.2014

Watthiazs Hochretter
l. Vorstand

Erna Baumgaricn

Wetlthewerbsleer

Rita Bollner
Schiedsrichter



